
/ 

I 
/ 

CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY BANGLADESH 
Office of the Executive Engineer 

Civil Division-03, Kurmitola, Dhak:a-1229. 

Corrigendum No.-01 and 02 of Tender Notice No. 
30.31.0000.433.07.23.281 

This is information and necessary action to all concerned that the following amendments have been made 
to the Tender notice no. 30.31.0000.433.07.23.281 date: 05-02-2024 

Sl Item Name Published in advertisement( Old value) Corrigendum or have to 
No. read(New value) 
I. Completion Date(Lot 27/06/2024 01/07/2024 

No: 1) 
2 Document last selling 27/02/2024 16:00 03/03/2024 16:00 

date & time 
3. OpeninQ Date & Time 28/02/2024 13:00 04/03/2024 13:00 
4. Last date & time for 28/02/2024 12:00 04/03/2024 12:00 

Tender/Proposal 
Security Submission 

5. Start Date(Lot No: 1) 28/04/2024 02/05/2024 
6. Closing Date & Time 28/02/2024 13:00 04/03/2024 13:00 

7. PCC 29. Retention The amount of Performance The amount of Performance 
Money Security shall be 10.000 percent of Security shall be 5 percent of 
29.2 Retention Money the Contract Price the Contract Price 

The proportion of payments to be The proportion of payments to 
retained is 0.000 percent. be retained is 5.00 percent. 

All other Terms & Condition of the Tender notice no. 30.31.0000.433.07.23.281 date: 05-02-2024 will 
remain unchanged. 

O"oh~:..t, 
Executive Engineer (C.C) 

Civil Division-03 
CAAB, Dhaka-1229. 

email:xencd3@caab.gov.bd 




